LF INVITE 2012

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Saturday January 07,2012
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 39.300 «, 37.950 4, 38.025 s, 38.450 153.725
2 PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL 38.425 , 34.850  36.450 o 36.500 »y 146.225
3 LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL 37.950  35.400 , 34.875 & 36.875 » 145.100
4 LYONS HIGH SCHOOL  36.050 « 33.450 «, 34.700 5y 36.350 vy 140.550
5 ST.CHARLES EAST CO-OP 36.725 » 31.700 s 32.900 s 35.400 s, 136.725
6 LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL 34.300 s 31.500 ¢ 35.600 3 35.250 ¢y 136.650
7  WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL 36.000 »» 31.000  34.200 ¢ 33.350 sy 134.550
8  CONANT HIGH SCHOOL 36.700 v 30.050 » .33.150 » 33.200 v 133.100
9 DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 35.200 » 31.400 » 32.800 » 33.200 ¢ 132.600
10 VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL 35.450 s 28.100 1y 32.200 o 34.150 oy 129.900
11 NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 33.400 1y 28.300 ¢y 31.850 a1y 30.800 ¢y 124.350
12 HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL 33.400 1y 21.350 12 29.800 ¢ 30.150 «» 114.700
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Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Place
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12
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14
15
15
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

All

Name
Lauren Feely
Riley Mahoney
Kristin Mirski
Jennifer Zeller
Kelsy Kurfirst

Katherine McKeon

Alli Tran
Kylie Carlson
Anna Brandmeier
Christine Stitcher
Brittany Moccia

Rachael Underwood

Becky Stochi
Sarah Lopez
Maren Craig
Jessica Lewis
Danielle Dyra
Kaylee Arnold
Meicie Bennett
Carly Schmidt
Sofia Tobon
Kalen Iffert
Rachel Tong
Kelly Ryser
Linnae Capuder
Ali Stuck
Colleen Hogan
Krysta! Kofoed
Brittany Ebeling
Shay Bergman
Elana Rusnak
Leslie Ross
Gina Massa
Kyra McCue
lzzy Patt
Kaitie Karlin
Cheri Wilson
Maitri Majithia
Jenny Gonzalez

LF INVITE 2012

Saturday January 07,2012

Around Order of Finish

Yr.

School
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE:FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOL!C HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK'HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL

Vault
9.900
9.750
9.875
9.800
9.650
9.300
9.600
9.700
9.325
9.400
9.500
9.850
9.200
9.550
9.000
8.900
9.100
9.525
9.200
9.450
8.400
8.700
8.700
8.400
8.400
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.200
8.700
8.800
8.600
8.600
9.300
8.000
8.100
8.200
8.100

Bars
9.650
9.400
9.425
9.500
9.200
9.350
9.300
9.250
8.375
8.600
8.450
8.100
8.250
8.300
7.950
7.900

8.750

8.300
8.400
8.350
8.100
7.750
8.250
8.450
7.600
7.850
7.700
7.350
7.100
7.400
7.500
7.250
5.800
4.350
5.300
6.800
5.300
5.700

HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH scHooL 8.400 4.000

Beam
9.675
9.600
9.250
9.450
9.075
9.625
9.050
8.500
8.550
9.300
8.650
8.950
8.875
8.550
9.025
9.275
8.600
8.250
7.850
7.850
8.725
8.450
8.650
8.150
9.000
8.100
8.450
8.500
8.850
8.150
7.200
7.200
7.950
7.750
7.800
6.350
7.950
6.800
8.000

Floor
9.800
9.400
9.600
9.350
9.650
9.200
9.250
9.500
9:700
9.250
9.375
9.000
9.000
8.900
9.000
8.900
8.400
8.650
9.100
8.800
8.950
9.050
8.350
8.750
8.350
8.300
8.200
8.400
8.200
7.650
8.050
7.650
8.050
8.300
8.050
7.800
7.250
7.700
6.750

Score
39.025
38.150
38.150
38.100
37.475
37.475
37.200
36.950
36.950
36.550
35.975
35.900
35.325
35.300
34.975
34.975
34.850
34.725
34.550
34.450
34175
33.950
33.950
33.750
33.350
32.950
32.950
32.750
32.350
31.900
31.550
30.700
30.400
29.700
29.150
29.050
28.700
28.300
27.150

Average
9.7563
9.5375
9.5375
9.5250
9.3688
9.3688
9.3000
9.2375
9.2375
9.1375
8.9938
8.9750
8.8313
8.8250
8.7438
8.7438
8.7125
8.6813
8.6375
8.6125
8.5438
8.4875
8.4875
8.4375
8.3375
8.2375
8.2375
8.1875
8.0875
7.9750
7.8875
7.6750
7.6000
7.4250
7.2875
7.2625
7.1750
7.0750
6.7875
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Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

Place
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10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
22
22
25
25
27
28
28
30
30
32
32
32
32
32
32
38
38
38
38
38
43
43
45
46
46
46
46
48

Name
Lauren Feely
Kristin Mirski

Rachael Underwood

Jennifer Zelier
Riley Mahoney

Sarah Cohen-Smith

Kylie Carlson
Kelsy Kurfirst
Alli Tran
Sarah Lopez
Kaylee Arnold
Brittany Moccia
Dytann Perrone
Carly Schmidt
Brie Bibel
Christine Stitcher
Sarah Starzynski
Niki Novak
Anna Brandmeier
Kyra McCue
Katherine McKeon
Becky Stochl
Sydney Olson
Meicie Bennett
Jesi Ortiz
Danielle Dyra
Maren Craig
Kristin Sheehan
Jessica Lewis
Alison Rossmann
Elana Rusnak
Shay Bergman
Sierra Thiesse
Ali Stuck
Kalen [ffert
Alex Tuminaro
Rachel Tong
Hadiya Jackson
Colleen Hogan
Ally Perbohner
Leslie Ross
Gina Massa
Krystal Kofoed

Christine Andersen

Allison Schneider
Kelly Ryser
Linnae Capuder
Sofia Tobon
Alexis Virella
Jenny Gonzalez

LF INVITE 2012

School
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL.
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL:
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL

Saturday January 07,2012
Ded. Score
0.00 9.900
0.00 9.875
0.00 9.850
0.00 9.800
0.00 9.750
0.00 9.725
0.00 9.700
0.00 9.650
0.00 9.600
0.00 9.550
0.00 9.525
0.00 9.500
0.00 9.475
0.00 9.450
0.00 9.425
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.375
0.00 9.350
0.00 9.325
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.200
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.100
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.800
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
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Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Vault Order of Finish

Place
51
51
53
53
55
55
57
57
57
60

Name
Amber Egan
Chinonso Ukeje
Brittany Ebeling
Cheri Wilson
Kaitie Karlin
Maitri Majithia
Izzy Patt
Katie Lea
Lilly Wong
Jill Steinmiller

Yr.

LF INVITE 2012

School
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
NILES 'NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL

Saturday January 07,2012
Ded. Score
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 8.000
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.900
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Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Place
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©

11
1
13
13
15
16
17
17
19
19
21
21
23
23
25
26
26
28
28
30
30
32
33
33
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50

Name
Lauren Feely
Jennifer Zeller
Kristin Mirski
Riley Mahoney
Anna Brandmeier
Katherine McKeon
Alli Tran
Kylie Carlson
Kelsy Kurfirst
Danielle Dyra

Savanna Mensching

Christine Stitcher
Kelly Ryser
Brittany Moccia
Meicie Bennett
Carly Schmidt
Sarah Lopez
Kaylee Arnold
Becky Stochl
Rachel Tong

Rachael Underwood

Sofia Tobon
Andrea Schwartz
Kari Osowski
Alison Rossmann
Jada Berkland
Maren Craig
Jessica Lewis
Rachel Fischer
Ali Stuck
Ally Perbohner
Kalen Iffert
Kristin Sheehan
Colleen Hogan
Andrea' Montano
Linnae Capuder
Sydney Lorenzana
Efana Rusnak
Shay Bergman
Krystal Kofoed
Kayla Goodwin
Leslie Ross
Brittany Ebeling
ChinonsoUkeje
Laura Blake
Molly Ross
Kaitie Karlin
Gina Massa
Maitri Majithia
Molly Smith

Uneven Parallel

Yr.

LF INVITE 2012

School
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HiGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIiGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL

Saturday January 07,2012

Bars Order of Finish

Ded. Score
0.00 9.650
0.00 9.500
0.00 9.425
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.375
0.00: 9.350
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.200
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00: 8.350
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.100
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.850
0.00 6.850
0.00 6.800
0.00 5.800
0.00 5.700
0.00 5.400




LF INVITE 2012

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Saturday January 07,2012

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
51 Kelly Gorniak . ST.CHARLES EAST CO-OP 0.00 5.350
52 1zzy Patt . VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 5.300
52 Cheri Wilson . HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 5.300
54 Katie Lea . VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 5.200
55 Jili Steinmiller . HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 4.950
56 Kyra McCue . WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 4.350
57 Lilly Wong . NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 4.145

58 Jenny Gonzalez . HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 4.000




Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

LF INVITE 2012

Saturday January 07,2012

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Feely
Sarah Cohen-Smith
Katherine McKeon
Riley Mahoney
Jennifer Zeller
Savanna Mensching
Christine Stitcher
Jessica Lewis
Kristin Mirski
Kelsy Kurfirst
Alli Tran
Maren Craig
Linnae Capuder
Rachael Underwood
Becky Stochl
Brittany Ebeling
Sofia Tobon
Sarah Starzynski
Alison Rossmann
Brittany Moccia
Rachel Tong
Danielle Dyra
Rachel Fischer
Sarah Lopez
Anna Brandmeier
Krystal Kofoed
Kylie Carlson
Kalen Iffert
Colieen Hogan
Kelly Gorniak
Kaylee Arnold
Lilly Wong
Kathryn Doody
Kayla Goodwin
Shay Bergman
Andrea Schwartz
Niki Novak
Kelly Ryser
Ali Stuck
Laura Blake
Jenny Gonzalez
Andrea’ Montano
Cheri Wilson
Gina Massa
Carly Schmidt
Ally Perbohner
Meicie Bennett
lzzy Patt
Kyra McCue
Nicole Hawel

Yr.

School
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL.

U’j%cg\bfd

Ded. Score
0.00 9.675
0.00 9.650
0.00 9.625
0.00 9.600
0.00 9.450
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.300
0.00 9.275
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.075
0.00 9.050
0.00 9.025
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.875
0.00 8.850
0.00 8.725
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.675
0.00- 8.650
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.550



Place
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name Yr.

Elana Rusnak
Leslie Ross
Alex Tuminaro
Kasey Ray
. Amber Egan
Maitri Majithia
Nikki Katz
Kaitie Karlin
Lauren Stone
Katie Neff

School
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Ded.

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
7.200
7.200
6.950
6.900
6.800
6.800
6.750
6.350
6.250
5.800



Hosted by: Lake Forest High School

Place
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10
12
12
14
14
16
17
17
19
19
19
22
23
23
25
26
27
27
29
30
30
32
32
34
34
36
36
38
39
39
4
41
41
44
45
45
47
48
48
50

LF INVITE 2012

Saturday January 07,2012

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Feely

Anna Brandmeier

Kristin Mirski
Kelsy Kurfirst

Kylie Carlson:

Niki Novak
Riley Mahoney
Brittany Moccia
Jennifer Zeller
Alli Tran
Christine Stitcher

Katherine McKeon
Sarah Cohen-Smith

Jesi Ortiz
Kelly Gorniak
Meicie Bennett
Kalen [ffert
Demi Goodwin
Becky Stoch!

Rachael Underwood

Maren Craig
Sofia Tobon
Sarah Lopez
Jessica Lewis
Carly Schmidt
Kelly Ryser
Kaylee Arnold
Jada Berkland
Andrea Schwartz
Krystal Kofoed
Danielle Dyra
Linnae Capuder
Rachel Tong
Kyra McCue
Ali Stuck
Brittany Ebeling
Colleen Hogan
Hadiya Jackson
Laura Blake
Nikki Katz
lzzy Patt
Elana Rusnak
Gina Massa
Amber Egan
Sydney Olson
Alex Tuminaro
Kaitie Karlin
Maitri Majithia

Sydney Lorenzana

Shay Bergman

/%Mé/ #0857

Yr.

School
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
CARMEL CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH-SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
PRAIRIE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
LYONS HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
LAKE FOREST HIGH SCHOOL
DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
VERNON HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
ST. CHARLES EAST CO-OP
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL:
HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL
CONANT HIGH SCHOOL
WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.800
9.700
9.600
9.550
9.500
9.450
9.400
9.375
9.350
9.250
9.250
9.200
9.200
9.150
9.150
9.100
9.050
9.050
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.750
8.650
8.650
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.050
7.950
7.850
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.650




LF INVITE 2012

Hosted by: Lake Forest High School Saturday January 07,2012

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
50 Leslie Ross . DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 7.650
52 Allison Schneider . DEERFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 7.400
53 Katie Neff . VERNONHILLS HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 7.350
53 Kasey Ray . . HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 7.350
55 Cheri Wilson . HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL 0.00- 7.250
56 Chinonso Ukeje . NILESNORTH HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 6.750
56 Jenny Gonzalez . HOFFMAN ESTATES HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 6.750
58 Nicole Hawel . NILES NORTH HIGH SCHOOL 0.00 5.800




